

SOUTHEASTERN ENDURANCE RIDERS ASSOCIATION Membership Renewal/Application Form - 2024/2025 Ride Season

Name(s) of Senior Member(s):	
AERC Membership number(s) (if applicable):	
Name(s) and Birthdate(s) of Junior Member(s):	
Junior AERC Membership number(s) (if applicable):	
Julio Alic Membership humber(s) (ii applicable).	
Address:	
Telephone: E	mail:
	embership Year: December 1, 2024 – November 30, 2025
Family Membership: \$40.00	
SEERA offers the following awards!	

- 100 Mile Club
- Bronze, Silver and Gold 100-Mile Awards
- First 100
- Best Condition Open Distance
- Best Condition –Limited Distance
- Consistent Condition Open Distance
- Open Distance Mileage Champion
- Open Distance Mileage Reserve Champion
- Limited Distance Mileage Champion
- Junior Awards (Grand Champion, Open Distance Champion, LD Champion, 4th, 5th and 6th Placings)

- Top 10 Open Division (points based)
- Top 5 Limited Distance (mileage based)
- Freshman Horse of the Year
- Freshman Rider of the Year
- 10 Consecutive Finishes
- 350 Miles In One Season
- Region Crossover Award
- 65+
- Garrie Bates-Ritter Long Ears Award
- RaT Freshman Horse of The Year
- RaT Freshman Human Competitor of the Year

For more information about our organization and its benefits, please visit our website at www.southeastenduranceriders.org

Form and Paypal payment can be sent to southeastenduranceriders@gmail.com

If you prefer to pay by check, make all checks payable to SEERA and send this form with payment to: Michelle Hoffman Wrobel P. O. Box 316 Lithia, FL 33547